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Geneva Lake and the Jet d’Eau
United Nations

Water activities

Annecy — The Venice of the Alps
Chocolate factories & Experiences
Chamonix — Mont-Blanc

Swiss UNESCO Vineyard
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FAIRMONT ROOMwith
Courtvard View

gt
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I 30 sq.m | 323 sq.ft.

L e 4
&, 140

- Comfortable, elegant and quiet best describe our

Fairmont Courtyard rooms -

!

Fimart

FAIRMONT ROOM with
Cily View

30 sq.m | 323 sq.ft.

>
&, 68

- Refined, modern and bright best represent our
Fairmont City Rooms -

®

GRAND HOTEL GENEVA


https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/360?group=3&tour=0
https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/0/0

FAIRMONT ROOMuwith
Partial LLake View

I 30 sq.m | 323 sq.ft.

—>
&, 7

- Lake view, contemporary and spacious perfectly
define our Fairmont Partial Lake view Rooms. -

Fimart

SIGNATURE ROOMwith
l.ake View

.........

I 30 sq.m | 323 sq.ft.

>
&, 29

- Panoramic lake view, luxurious and simply desirable! -

GRAND HOTEL GENEVA


https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/1/0
https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/2/0
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JUNIOR SUI'TEwitn
Courtyvard View

45 sq.m | 484 sq.ft.

26

- Spacious, peaceful and comfortable perfectly
characterize our Junior Suite Courtyard. -

Fimart

GRAND HOTEL GENEVA

JUNIOR SUI'TEwitn
Cily View

- Spacious, elegant and bright best define our
Junior Suites City view. -


https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/3/0
https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/4/0

- Our luxurious Executive Suite offers a separated living room area, a
walk-in dressing and the perfect view over Lake Geneva. -

[.ake View

70 sq.m |
— 753 sq.ft.



https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/5/0

I 110 sq.m |
— 1184 sq.ft.

&, 7

- Our exquisite Presidential Suite with spectacular ! |

panoramic lak.e view offers a spacious and separate living | | l ab ||

room and a dining area for up to six people. Benefit from st | /8
the best view during your stay! -

¥
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https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/6/0
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I 120 sq.m | 1292 sq.ft.

L e 4

p
||
4|J

i Large terrace

—
—

| Private lift
l-T_ﬁ-‘ Dining area up to 6 people

At the top of the Hotel, the Bel Horizon Suite can be reached by
a private lift and offers a large living room and a dining area.
Enjoy a glorious view from its large terrace overlooking

Geneva!


https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/7/0

COLOGNYR
Suite

IQ 150 sq.m | 1615 sq.ft.

A
B Private kitchen

m Private lift

l—T_ﬁ-‘ Dining area up to 10 people

The Cologny Suite on 6" floor includes one bedroom, a living
room, a dining area for 10 people and a private kitchen, whilst
offering a breathtaking view over Lake Geneva and the Alps. A
private lift gives direct access.



https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/8/0
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https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/9/0

GENEVA™
Suite

I[] 1080 sq.m| 11625 sq.ft.

«—>

Private Chef
m Private lift

I.T_ﬁ.‘ Dining areas up 12 people

Superlative in every sense! Geneva Suite is one of
the largest free-standing suite in Europe. This
Suite is a duplex, laid out on two floors, the lower
floor being dedicated to the reception areas,
whereas the private quarters are on the upper
floor. As its name suggests, the Suite, situated on
the top two floors of the Hotel, enjoys an
encompassing view over the city, the Jet d’Eau and
the Mont-Blanc. The Geneva Suite offers three
bedrooms, each with a private bathroom,
including one master bathroom with a steam
bath.



https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/360?group=3&tour=12

THEATRE @ LEMAN

3 =

Seirmont

GRAND HOTEL GENEVA




Over 180 international shows per year

1’300 seats
Breakout and green rooms

Truck access



https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/11/0
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- MEETING

Rooms

13 venues
Up to 800 guests
Hybrid options
Catering service

Weddings, conference, business meeting, dinner, ...
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https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/10/12

ROOMS ©

AllS

15t Floor 2nd Floor

Leman

Ballroom

Mont-Blanc
|

Le Lounge

Il Vero

Terrace

Quai du Mont-Blanc Quai du Mont-Blanc
Geneva Lake Geneva Lake

Leman terrace
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Floor Area

sq.m / sq.ft.

Length
m / ft

Classroom
YY)
||
Y
||

Cabaret
o0

Banquet

Reception

Ballroom ABC
Ballroom A
Ballroom B
Ballroom C
Foyer ABC

Foyer A
Foyer B
Foyer C
Jura ABC
Jura A
Jura B
Jura C
Leman ABC
Leman A
Leman B
Leman C
Mont-Blanc

Theatre du Léman

630/ 6781
210/ 2260
215/2314
210/2260
250/ 2690
67/721
118/1270
67/721
145/ 1560
70/ 753
30/322
45/ 484
128 /1377
45/ 484
38/409
45/ 484
65/ 699

35/ 114
12/ 39
11/36
12/ 39
27/88
71722
13/42
71722
22/72
8/26
6.8/19.7
8.1/26.2
18/ 59
6.6/19.7
4.8/13.1
6.6/19.7
92/29.5

19/62
19/62
19/62
19/62
10/ 32
10/ 32
10/ 32
10/ 32
6.3/19.7
8/26
35/9.8
5/16
6.8/19.7
6.8/19.7
6.8/19.7
6.8/19.7
69/19.7

2.7/6.6
2.7/6.6
2.71/6.6
2.71/6.6
2.8/6.6
2.8/6.6
2.8/6.6
2.8/6.6
24/6.6
24/6.6
24/6.6
24/6.6
2.8/6.6
2.8/6.6
2.8/6.6
2.8/6.6
2.8/6.6

400
120
150
120
60
24
50
24
60
27
12
18
50
18

18
24

220
75
80
75
56
21
42
21
54
28

21
40
16

16
21

1324

450
150
120
150
180
40
70
40
80
50

30
90
30
12
30
40

800
200
180
200
200
50
100
50
100
50
15
25
120
40
20
40
50
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le grill

The Chef and his team are constantly looking for new flavors and
exceptional products. The centrepiece is the Grill maturation
chamber where they mature their meats. The selected products
mainly come from a radius of less than without a hundred
kilometres in order to promote our regional producers.

Our Chef and his kitchen crew excel in creating authentic Italian
cuisine. Get the chance at lunch or dinner to tickle your taste buds
with our flavorful traditional dishes, where seasonal products and

quality come first.


https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/10/2
https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/10/6

il

LE LOUNGE

The FloorTwo Lounge located on the 2nd floor is the perfect setting
for both business lunches and informal meet ups. The FloorTwo
Lounge offers an international snacking menu, all day long.

FloorTwo Bar has a cozy lounge ambiance and the mood
heightens once the evening is in full swing.


https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/10/8
https://visitingmedia.com/tt8/?ttid=fairmont-grand-hotel-geneva#/3d-model/10/9
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Le 384

WINTER CONCEPT
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The 384, winter concept on the
FloorTwo Bar terrace. You will
have the chance to sit in this
transparent tube with an
exceptional view whilst
enjoying a fondue, a raclette or
a delicious gruyére cheese crust.

Coolest Summer
concept in Geneva. Relaxing S
and colourful, majilis style sofas >
with direct access to the
swimming pool.

Every winter, the igloos take up
quarters of the FloorTwo Bar
terrace, where you can enjoy a
cocktail in a magical winter
spirit.
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VALMONT
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With its 1400m?2 of relaxation the unique Valmont Spa offers an exceptional wellness
experience combining expertise, high technology and breathtaking results.

Indoor heated swimming pool

Fitness with TechnoGym®state-of-the-art equipment

10 classes (Yoga, Pilates, Aquagym, Aquabike, Swiss Ball Tonic, Stretching, etc.)
Personal training

10 treatment suites and 2 duo suites with private jacuzzi

Hammam & Sauna

Prestigious brands: Valmont, Maroc Maroc, By Terry, Anastasia Beverly Hills, LPG

Unique treatments: Signature HydraFacial by Valmont, LPG®,
Massages by Martine de Richeville, Signature Candle Massage, Private Hammam




STAY CONNECTED 38R
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INDIVIDUAL
Request

Fairmont Grand Hotel Geneva
Quai du Mont-Blanc, 19
1201 Geneva
Phone: +41 22 908 90 82
reservation.geneva@fairmont.com

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM AND FACEBOOK

GROUP
Request

Fairmont Grand Hotel Geneva
Quai du Mont-Blanc, 19
1201 Geneva

Phone: +41 22 908 91 51 FAIRMONTGRANDHOTELGENEVA
group.geneva@fairmont.com

Seirmornt

GRAND HOTEL GENEVA



mailto:reservation.geneva@fairmont.com
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